
Fase Previa Triatlón
"PC/AL" S12 - S10

17-11-23 Estadio Corona de Aragón





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2104 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
3 2611 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 11,94
4 2029 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,06
5 2105 MARCO AZNAR AARON ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,46
6 2033 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,65
7 2616 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 12,56
8 2024 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,62

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2028 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,46
3 2614 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS NP
4 2023 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,33
5 2610 SEBLI KHOSSATI MALAK CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS NP
6 2034 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,84
7 2617 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 11,58
8 2025 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,43

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2035 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,64
3 2022 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,99
4 2609 BARB MINEA GIULIA DIANA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS NP
5 2088 BUENO MIR IKER CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,51
6 2085 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,49
7 2032 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,26
8 2084 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,59

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2031 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,73
3 2086 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,73
4 2026 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,86
5 2021 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,85
6 2027 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,23
7 2612 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 11,00
8 2103 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,27

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2541 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,55
3 2126 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA NP
3 2670 LUNA CASTELAR SARA ROMAREDA 11,44
4 2111 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,78
5 2128 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 10,84
6 2544 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
7 2107 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2537 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,15
3 2632 ALEMANY MARTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,02
4 2633 ALMUDI ELSA ATLETISMO CUARTE 11,89
5 2109 ANGUIANO TROYA LEONARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,36
6 2098 APARISI SAUL ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,42
7 2112 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,46
8 2106 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,42

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2631 COMIN CARLOTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,58
3 2110 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64
4 2538 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,37
5 2095 GALLEGO JOEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,03
6 2634 GOMEZ ERIKA ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,09
7 2535 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,54
8 2536 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,01

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2097 LOUZAN ADRIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,97
2 2539 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,57
3 2534 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,97
4 2543 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,34
5 2129 SAENZ MARK ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,65
6 2533 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,15
7 2540 SANZ LAHUERTA DUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,33
8 2096 SOLER JUAN ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,24

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2660 MANJÓN ARANDA ELSA EA AD PIRINEOS 11,35
3 2121 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO EA AD PIRINEOS 11,12
4 2585 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA LA ESTRELLA NP
5 2547 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,80
6 2649 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,62
7 2065 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS LA ESTRELLA 10,22
8 2650 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,52

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2545 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,58
3 2123 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 11,29
4 2645 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,77
5 2646 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,54
6 2658 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA EA AD PIRINEOS 11,08
7 2550 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,98
8 2122 GARCÍA GELLA ADRIÁN EA AD PIRINEOS 10,43

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2643 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,00
3 2549 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,09
4 2640 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,41
5 2588 PINA ZABALETA LAURA LA ESTRELLA 10,43
6 2648 ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,08
7 2551 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,27
8 2659 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA EA AD PIRINEOS NP
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2641 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,42
3 2587 ALBERO GELPI JULIA LA ESTRELLA 10,56
4 2642 MARQUINA SANZ LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,59
5 2647 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
6 2586 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA LA ESTRELLA 9,80
7 2548 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,53
8 2546 MARTIN MINDAN NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,70
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2084 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 2,20 X 2,40 2,40
2085 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 2,75 2,95 2,90 2,95
2086 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 2,60 2,90 2,80 2,90
2088 BUENO MIR IKER CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 3,00 3,00 3,15 3,15
2611 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 2,00 X 2,45 2,45
2612 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 1,95 2,00 1,95 2,00
2616 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS X X 1,75 1,75
2617 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 1,80 1,95 2,30 2,30
2021 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 2,10 1,90 2,10
2022 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 1,75 1,90 1,90
2023 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,40 3,30 3,50 3,50
2024 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,55 2,85 2,75 2,85
2025 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,10 X 3,35 3,35
2026 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,60 2,55 2,35 2,60
2027 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X X 3,45 3,45
2028 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,90 2,95 3,15 3,15
2029 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 2,65 2,85 2,85
2031 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,10 2,20 2,35 2,35
2032 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,05 3,05 3,15 3,15
2033 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,50 2,60 2,75 2,75
2034 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 2,85 2,95 2,95
2035 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,05 2,00 1,95 2,05
2103 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,05 3,25 3,35 3,35
2104 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,25 2,25 2,25
2105 MARCO AZNAR AARON ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,15 2,50 2,80 2,80
2095 GALLEGO JOEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 3,35 X 3,40 3,40
2096 SOLER JUAN ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,95 3,20 3,00 3,20
2097 LOUZAN ADRIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,80 2,70 2,65 2,80
2098 APARISI SAUL ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,60 2,80 2,55 2,80
2129 SAENZ MARK ATLETISMO CUARTE 3,45 3,00 3,40 3,45
2631 COMIN CARLOTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,90 2,40 2,65 2,90
2632 ALEMANY MARTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,70 3,00 3,15 3,15
2633 ALMUDI ELSA ATLETISMO CUARTE 1,80 X 1,95 1,95
2634 GOMEZ ERIKA ATLETISMO CUARTE 3,10 2,90 2,70 3,10
2128 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 2,30 2,40 2,20 2,40
2670 LUNA CASTELAR SARA ROMAREDA X 1,70 X 1,70
2106 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,50 2,75 2,95 2,95
2109 ANGUIANO TROYA LEONARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,55 2,35 X 2,55
2110 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,15 2,25 2,25
2111 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,90 2,90 2,70 2,90
2112 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,35 3,65 3,70 3,70
2533 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,55 3,75 3,60 3,75
2534 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,30 2,70 2,70 2,70
2535 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,65 2,80 2,80 2,80
2536 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,25 3,45 3,40 3,45
2537 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,25 2,15 X 2,25
2538 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 3,20 3,30 3,30
2539 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,35 2,60 2,45 2,60
2540 SANZ LAHUERTA DUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,25 2,45 2,50 2,50
2541 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,35 2,55 2,50 2,55
2543 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,10 3,00 2,95 3,10
2121 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO EA AD PIRINEOS 2,00 2,50 2,80 2,80
2122 GARCÍA GELLA ADRIÁN EA AD PIRINEOS 2,70 2,90 3,00 3,00
2123 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 2,60 2,55 2,80 2,80
2658 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA EA AD PIRINEOS 2,55 2,45 2,50 2,55
2660 MANJÓN ARANDA ELSA EA AD PIRINEOS 2,00 1,90 2,20 2,20

APELLIDOS



2065 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS LA ESTRELLA 2,90 3,20 3,10 3,20
2586 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA LA ESTRELLA 2,55 2,40 2,80 2,80
2587 ALBERO GELPI JULIA LA ESTRELLA 2,35 2,25 2,20 2,35
2588 PINA ZABALETA LAURA LA ESTRELLA X 2,90 2,85 2,90
2545 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,45 2,50 3,00 3,00
2546 MARTIN MINDAN NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,40 X 2,40
2547 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,40 2,40 2,50 2,50
2548 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,40 2,15 2,65 2,65
2549 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,60 1,95 2,30 2,60
2550 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,05 2,10 2,25 2,25
2551 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,25 2,10 2,15 2,25
2640 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,85 2,95 2,65 2,95
2641 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,15 3,10 3,35 3,35
2642 MARQUINA SANZ LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,30 2,15 2,45 2,45
2643 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,25 2,30 2,35 2,35
2645 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,80 3,15 3,15
2646 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,80 2,95 3,00 3,00
2648 ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 2,05 2,05 2,05
2649 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 2,45 2,70 2,70
2650 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,25 2,55 2,70 3,25



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2084 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 4,65 9,20 8,55 9,20
2085 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 13,20 11,00 10,60 13,20
2086 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 9,30 7,35 9,50 9,50
2088 BUENO MIR IKER CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 9,65 8,20 8,70 9,65
2611 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 3,10 4,65 3,80 4,65
2612 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 4,60 2,20 2,80 4,60
2616 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 3,00 4,20 3,10 4,20
2617 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 2,70 2,50 2,55 2,70
2021 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,30 10,00 8,60 10,00
2022 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,80 6,75 7,00 7,00
2023 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,80 12,00 14,90 14,90
2024 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,00 20,80 17,80 20,80
2025 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,00 13,70 10,50 13,70
2026 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,30 10,00 11,10 11,10
2027 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,10 18,30 15,50 18,30
2028 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,50 X 7,60 7,60
2029 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,20 11,20 13,60 13,60
2031 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,90 10,20 X 10,20
2032 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,10 12,70 10,60 13,10
2033 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 11,50 10,90 11,50
2034 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,10 12,60 14,50 14,50
2035 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 6,20 X 6,20
2103 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15,30 13,20 14,50 15,30
2104 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,60 9,50 8,80 9,60
2105 MARCO AZNAR AARON ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,70 8,20 9,90 9,90
2095 GALLEGO JOEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 7,90 9,00 9,50 9,50
2096 SOLER JUAN ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,50 10,10 10,70 10,70
2097 LOUZAN ADRIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,80 11,90 10,80 11,90
2098 APARISI SAUL ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,20 7,70 8,45 10,20
2129 SAENZ MARK ATLETISMO CUARTE 13,95 14,10 16,40 16,40
2631 COMIN CARLOTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 6,75 X 5,50 6,75
2632 ALEMANY MARTA ATLETISMO CUARTE 5,60 8,70 7,80 8,70
2633 ALMUDI ELSA ATLETISMO CUARTE 7,30 7,40 6,00 7,40
2634 GOMEZ ERIKA ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,30 8,40 11,70 11,70
2128 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 6,25 6,80 6,90 6,90
2670 LUNA CASTELAR SARA ROMAREDA 5,10 6,10 5,50 6,10
2106 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,80 8,20 X 8,80
2109 ANGUIANO TROYA LEONARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,30 7,70 X 7,70
2110 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,30 11,60 10,20 11,60
2111 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,50 11,20 9,10 11,20
2112 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,30 10,40 16,20 17,30
2533 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,20 11,80 11,90 14,20
2534 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,80 8,80 10,00 10,00
2535 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,90 10,30 9,30 13,90
2536 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,40 15,60 9,80 15,60
2537 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,00 6,60 6,25 6,60
2538 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,90 8,60 10,50 10,50
2539 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,00 4,80 4,10 6,00
2540 SANZ LAHUERTA DUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,40 7,80 5,80 7,80
2541 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,00 8,70 9,00 9,00
2543 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,75 9,76 10,10 10,10
2121 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO EA AD PIRINEOS 8,40 9,70 8,45 9,70
2122 GARCÍA GELLA ADRIÁN EA AD PIRINEOS 9,00 6,90 6,90 9,00
2123 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 8,80 5,00 10,70 10,70
2658 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA EA AD PIRINEOS 8,70 9,50 8,60 9,50
2660 MANJÓN ARANDA ELSA EA AD PIRINEOS 5,20 5,20 5,80 5,80

APELLIDOS



2065 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS LA ESTRELLA 8,30 9,40 9,00 9,40
2586 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA LA ESTRELLA 8,70 9,80 8,75 9,80
2587 ALBERO GELPI JULIA LA ESTRELLA 5,30 5,00 5,50 5,50
2588 PINA ZABALETA LAURA LA ESTRELLA 9,60 7,70 9,80 9,80
2545 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,20 10,20 7,65 10,20
2546 MARTIN MINDAN NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,50 5,40 6,50 6,50
2547 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,70 6,60 3,40 7,70
2548 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,30 7,70 5,00 7,70
2549 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 7,10 8,10 8,10
2550 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,60 10,20 9,00 10,20
2551 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,30 3,20 5,00 8,30
2640 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,80 7,80 10,00 10,00
2641 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,50 12,80 13,75 13,75
2642 MARQUINA SANZ LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,90 6,50 6,20 6,50
2643 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,00 9,20 5,50 9,20
2645 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,40 7,85 9,80 9,80
2646 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,20 8,80 X 8,80
2648 ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,35 X 8,00 8,00
2649 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,40 8,50 8,00 9,40
2650 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,50 8,95 8,40 8,95



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3031 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,35
3 3032 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,23
4 3627 BELTRAN VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,63
5 3024 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,32
6 3021 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,84
7
8 3590 LORENTE LUCIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,74

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3025 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,31
3 3079 LEORRI ASIER ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,79
4
5 3087 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,26
6 3628 OLIVARES ROCIO ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,71
7 3085 PIQUERAS BORDONABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,84
8 3027 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,08

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3030 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,13
3 3028 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,92
4 3630 LOUZAN JIMENA ATLETISMO CUARTE 12,03
5 3624 MARZAL EMMA ATLETISMO CUARTE 8,99
6 3023 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,68
7 3026 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,41
8 3022 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,52

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3520 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,11
3 3611 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA EA AD PIRINEOS NP
4 3529 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,80
5 3089 ANGUIANO TROYA ROI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,41
6 3097 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE EA AD PIRINEOS 10,33
7 3090 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,41
8 3524 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,49

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3099 SERRANO RUBIO LEO EA AD PIRINEOS 9,67
2 3527 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,58
3 3095 PACHÓN TOBON ESTEBAN EA AD PIRINEOS 10,66
4 3096 BRUNED BOJ DANIEL EA AD PIRINEOS 10,95
5 3523 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,01
6 3093 GUTIÉRREZ ALCONCHEL MATEO EA AD PIRINEOS 11,04
7 3098 HERRERA VALERO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 10,45

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3088 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,76
2 3094 LUÑO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN EA AD PIRINEOS NP
3 3609 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA EA AD PIRINEOS 10,95
4 3608 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA EA AD PIRINEOS 9,43
5 3122 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,33
6 3610 VAQUERO GRACIA CARMEN EA AD PIRINEOS 11,07
7 3526 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,85
8 3521 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,58
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3607 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,98
3 3530 CORDERO SANTAMARÍA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,01
4 3120 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA 10,72
5 3535 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
6 3532 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,77
7 3581 FERNANDO GRACIA JULIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS NP
8 3115 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA 9,98

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3603 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,77
3 3601 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,45
4 3600 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,62
5 3620 LAGUNA RIVERA ALEJANDRA ROMAREDA 10,36
6 3069 LATORRE CUENCA ALONSO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 9,85
7 3533 LOSADA GRACIA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
8 3119 MADURGA REVILLA PEDRO ROMAREDA 10,81

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3605 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,76
2 3606 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,25
3 3602 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,99
4 3117 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA 9,87
5 3618 PRAT DOBON PAULA ROMAREDA 10,36
6 3584 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,55
7 3604 VAL ABAD MARCELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,15
8 3531 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,72

18

APELLIDOS

16

APELLIDOS

17

APELLIDOS



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3076 MOLINA LORIEN ATLETISMO CUARTE 1,60 1,80 1,40 1,80
3079 LEORRI ASIER ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,00 1,55 1,30 2,00
3590 LORENTE LUCIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 1,60 1,60 1,55
3624 MARZAL EMMA ATLETISMO CUARTE X 1,00 1,40 1,40
3627 BELTRAN VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 2,05 2,10 1,80 2,10
3628 OLIVARES ROCIO ATLETISMO CUARTE 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,20
3630 LOUZAN JIMENA ATLETISMO CUARTE 1,20 1,10 1,50 1,50
3021 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,40 3,70 3,80 3,80
3022 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,40 3,20 3,35 3,40
3023 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,10 3,25 3,00 3,25
3024 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,45 2,30 3,70 3,70
3025 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,40 X 2,20 2,40
3026 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,35 2,50 2,05 2,50
3027 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,40 1,80 X 1,80
3028 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,15 2,45 2,30 2,45
3030 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 2,05 1,95 2,05
3031 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,75 X 2,20 2,20
3032 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,80 1,70 1,95 1,95
3085 PIQUERAS BORDONABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,85 2,15 2,20 2,20
3086 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 2,15 1,85 2,15
3087 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,45 2,85 2,85
3093 GUTIÉRREZ ALCONCHEL MATEO EA AD PIRINEOS 1,10 1,20 1,00 1,20
3095 PACHÓN TOBON ESTEBAN EA AD PIRINEOS 1,80 1,80 2,10 2,10
3096 BRUNED BOJ DANIEL EA AD PIRINEOS 1,70 1,80 1,80 1,80
3097 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE EA AD PIRINEOS 2,25 2,00 2,05 2,25
3098 HERRERA VALERO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 2,30 2,35 2,45 2,45
3099 SERRANO RUBIO LEO EA AD PIRINEOS 2,20 2,25 1,75 2,25
3608 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA EA AD PIRINEOS 2,40 2,00 2,25 2,40
3609 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA EA AD PIRINEOS 1,00 1,50 1,15 1,50
3610 VAQUERO GRACIA CARMEN EA AD PIRINEOS 1,80 1,50 1,60 1,80
3088 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,40 2,30 2,30 2,40
3089 ANGUIANO TROYA ROI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 2,35 1,85 2,35
3090 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,05 1,40 1,30 1,40
3122 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,55 1,95 1,80 1,95
3520 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,65 2,80 3,00 3,00
3521 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,70 2,75 2,70 2,75
3523 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,15 2,35 2,45 2,45
3524 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,10 2,15 2,20 2,20
3526 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,80 1,85 2,20 2,20
3527 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,15 1,45 2,25 2,25
3529 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,05 2,20 2,40 2,40
3069 LATORRE CUENCA ALONSO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 1,80 2,60 2,70 2,70
3584 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 1,20 1,30 1,75 1,75
3115 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA 2,40 2,50 2,50 2,50
3117 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA 2,10 2,15 1,75 2,15
3119 MADURGA REVILLA PEDRO ROMAREDA 1,30 1,90 1,60 1,90
3120 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA 1,70 1,40 1,90 1,90
3618 PRAT DOBON PAULA ROMAREDA 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,00
3620 LAGUNA RIVERA ALEJANDRA ROMAREDA 1,40 1,10 1,50 1,50
3530 CORDERO SANTAMARÍA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,30 2,35 2,65 2,65
3531 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,80 1,60 2,00 2,00
3532 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,45 1,55 1,30 1,55
3600 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,40 2,70 2,55 2,70
3601 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,65 2,55 2,45 2,65
3602 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,15 1,95 1,70 2,15
3603 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,45 2,40 2,55 2,55
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3604 VAL ABAD MARCELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,00 2,05 2,15 2,15
3605 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,50 2,55 2,45 2,55
3606 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 1,75 2,05 2,05
3607 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,60 1,85 1,65 1,85



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3079 LEORRI ASIER ATLETISMO CUARTE X 8,20 X 8,20
3590 LORENTE LUCIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 13,00 11,30 9,70 13,00
3624 MARZAL EMMA ATLETISMO CUARTE 6,40 7,40 X 7,40
3627 BELTRAN VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE 8,50 X 9,00 9,00
3628 OLIVARES ROCIO ATLETISMO CUARTE 3,30 3,80 4,10 4,10
3630 LOUZAN JIMENA ATLETISMO CUARTE 5,40 3,80 X 5,40
3021 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,60 24,20 25,80 25,80
3022 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,90 13,70 13,30 16,90
3023 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 23,20 23,40 19,50 23,40
3024 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,30 11,30 11,50 12,30
3025 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 8,20 8,00 8,20
3026 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X X 13,00 13,00
3027 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,50 8,80 7,00 9,50
3028 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,70 16,00 14,40 16,70
3030 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 8,30 8,50 8,50
3031 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,40 6,54 7,10 7,40
3032 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,80 5,50 8,40 8,40
3085 PIQUERAS BORDONABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,20 12,50 7,20 12,50
3086 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,20 7,30 8,40 9,20
3087 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 24,40 24,50 23,00 24,50
3093 GUTIÉRREZ ALCONCHEL MATEO EA AD PIRINEOS 8,35 10,35 8,90 10,35
3095 PACHÓN TOBON ESTEBAN EA AD PIRINEOS 6,30 7,50 4,60 7,50
3096 BRUNED BOJ DANIEL EA AD PIRINEOS 7,85 7,15 6,65 7,85
3097 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE EA AD PIRINEOS 16,00 16,10 14,25 16,10
3098 HERRERA VALERO PABLO EA AD PIRINEOS 10,40 8,90 10,10 10,40
3099 SERRANO RUBIO LEO EA AD PIRINEOS 9,60 7,35 5,90 9,60
3608 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA EA AD PIRINEOS 5,60 6,45 5,90 6,45
3609 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA EA AD PIRINEOS 5,45 5,20 3,05 5,45
3610 VAQUERO GRACIA CARMEN EA AD PIRINEOS 11,05 12,20 10,20 12,20
3088 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,30 9,60 12,00 12,30
3089 ANGUIANO TROYA ROI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,00 14,30 9,30 14,30
3090 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,50 6,60 X 7,50
3122 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,60 8,50 11,00 11,00
3520 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,10 8,60 8,30 11,10
3521 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,20 13,60 15,70 17,20
3523 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,50 13,50 13,20 14,50
3524 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,00 10,30 10,40 13,00
3526 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,30 13,20 8,50 13,20
3527 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,80 7,30 9,20 12,80
3529 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,30 8,60 7,90 8,60
3069 LATORRE CUENCA ALONSO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 10,10 10,65 14,75 14,75
3584 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS 3,00 3,70 6,40 6,40
3115 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA 9,30 11,45 8,85 11,45
3117 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA 8,00 9,50 5,60 9,50
3119 MADURGA REVILLA PEDRO ROMAREDA 13,00 10,50 13,80 13,80
3120 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA 7,85 10,25 10,55 10,55
3618 PRAT DOBON PAULA ROMAREDA 5,40 6,70 8,00 8,00
3620 LAGUNA RIVERA ALEJANDRA ROMAREDA 6,60 5,90 7,35 7,35
3530 CORDERO SANTAMARÍA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,60 12,35 15,10 17,60
3531 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,50 10,25 9,25 10,25
3532 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 3,80 2,30 3,80
3600 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,30 9,70 15,10 15,10
3601 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,70 8,20 7,50 8,20
3602 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,90 5,10 5,20 5,20
3603 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,40 5,00 9,30 9,30
3604 VAL ABAD MARCELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,40 6,20 7,50 7,50
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3605 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X X 12,80 12,80
3606 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,80 8,90 8,90 8,90
3607 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,50 4,90 6,00 6,00



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3018 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS 10,64
3 3106 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,08
4 3020 PONS ALICANTE PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 11,86
5 3044 Romeo Antolín Mariano ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,30
6 3598 ORDUÑA BALLANO NAIA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,70
7 3591 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,16
8 3042 Gómez Beltrán Marcos ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,96

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3515 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,54
3 3593 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,43
4 3518 BERNAL DEL HOYO NOA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,97
5 3035 Vidal Ejea Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,58
6 3083 LOPEZ FERRER ADRIÁN ATLETISMO ALAS 10,71
7 3037 mena lizano Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 NP
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3519 BERNAL DEL HOYO SARA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,94
3 3596 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,40
4 3103 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 8,88
5 3045 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,37
6 3040 Lamana Martínez Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,37
7 3629 GARCIA FOIX INES ATLETISMO ALAS 10,61
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3038 Orte Moliner Ian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,13
3 3080 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS 10,01
4 3043 Sánchez Lafita Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,55
5 3592 DI BUDUO FUERTES IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS NP
6 3594 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,02
7 3019 TOVÍO HERRERO VÍCTOR ATLETISMO ALAS 11,12
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3516 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,40
3 3621 BARRADO PÉ MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS 9,43
4 3517 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS 9,39
5 3102 HEDLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA NP
6 3046 Zugaza Sanchez Julio ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,73
7 3036 Larriba Vela Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,40

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3000 ISO BLASCO RUBEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,29
3 3588 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NANNA C. A. UTEBO 9,46
4 3052 Moros Antoran Adrian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,96
5 3501 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,98
6 3542 Gascón Calvo Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,06
7 3587 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 9,36
8 3543 de Luis de Caso Raquel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,10

24

APELLIDOS

22

APELLIDOS

23

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

25

APELLIDOS

26

APELLIDOS

32



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3505 DODU DODU ERIKA ANDREEA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,17
3 3508 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,82
4 3047 Garcia Fraj Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,61
5 3585 JULIAN GALLARDO IBON C. A. UTEBO 10,64
6 3541 Sánchez Gámez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,39
7 3538 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,61
8 3540 Castillo Houssaini Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,09

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3503 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,54
3 3506 LOPEL LIN ANGELA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,06
4 3006 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,28
5 3504 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,81
6 3048 Solís López Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,94
7 3500 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,73
8 3049 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,21

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3589 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 10,40
3 3002 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,71
4 3003 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 13,24
5 3001 JIMENO SANCHEZ DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,91
6 3050 Calleja Santiago Izan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,14
7 3537 Garcia Tejedor Jimena ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,50
8 3037 Mena Ethan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,60

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3005 LOSTAO ROMERA DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,12
3 3004 GRACIA TRULLÉN ERIC C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,27
4 3544 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,46
5 3536 Fiol Yuste Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,20
6 3507 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,61
7 3509 HORVAT SOFIA MARIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,68
8 3546 Ruiz Emma ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,79

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3545 Bailo Molinos Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,57
3 3579 ALEGRE AGAPITO AROA MARIANISTAS 11,23
4 3549 Elias Baeta Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,31
5 3062 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS 10,81
6 3060 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS 9,34
7 3568 GUADA CAMPOY ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 9,17
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3576 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO MARIANISTAS 9,74
3 3614 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,85
4 3575 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS 9,24
5 3059 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS 9,79
6 3578 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS 9,92
7 3550 Lafarga Ferreiro Iria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,66
8
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3066 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS 9,97
3 3569 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS 9,78
4 3551 Llorente García Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,05
5 3064 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC MARIANISTAS 10,79
6 3552 Azcona López Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,22
7 3577 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS 9,40
8 3573 AMARAL VEIGAS ANDREA MARTINA MARIANISTAS 10,94

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3572 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS 12,71
3 3108 BARON MARQUEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,36
4 3580 MIÑANA MATEOS ELENA MARIANISTAS 10,56
5 3548 Miñano Matzen Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,91
6 3113 BALFAGON MINGUEZ MARTIN ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,06
7 3553 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,24
8 3566 LACASA SAINZ LUCIA MARIANISTAS 9,75

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3571 ANDREU SALAS NATALIA MARIANISTAS 10,37
3 3063 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO MARIANISTAS 9,52
4 3041 Harsin Blanco Guilluame Andreas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,70
5 3557 Gil Salvador Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,46
6 3065 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS 9,54
7 3109 PADILLA SANCHEZ HUGO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 8,54
8 3570 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS 9,02
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3018 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS 1,80 1,75 2,20 2,20
3019 TOVÍO HERRERO VÍCTOR ATLETISMO ALAS 1,85 2,05 2,00 2,05
3020 PONS ALICANTE PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 1,40 1,20 1,00 1,40
3080 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS 1,85 1,90 2,00 2,00
3083 LOPEZ FERRER ADRIÁN ATLETISMO ALAS 2,00 1,40 1,95 2,00
3515 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,65 2,70 2,70 2,70
3516 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,60 2,50 2,60 2,60
3517 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS 2,65 2,55 2,20 2,65
3518 BERNAL DEL HOYO NOA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,35 2,10 2,40 2,40
3519 BERNAL DEL HOYO SARA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,25 2,40 1,90 2,40
3591 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,00 1,80 1,95 2,00
3593 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,20 2,40 2,60 2,60
3594 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,15 2,10 2,00 2,15
3596 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,65 2,65 2,80 2,80
3598 ORDUÑA BALLANO NAIA ATLETISMO ALAS 1,30 1,50 1,90 1,90
3621 BARRADO PÉ MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,25 2,10 2,35 2,35
3629 GARCIA FOIX INES ATLETISMO ALAS 1,45 1,70 1,50 1,70
3102 HEDLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2,45 2,75 2,80 2,80
3103 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1,95 X 1,65 1,95
3106 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1,85 2,35 2,25 2,35
3035 Vidal Ejea Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,60 1,45 1,60 1,60
3036 Larriba Vela Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,05 2,15 X 2,15
3038 Orte Moliner Ian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 2,35 X 2,60
3040 Lamana Martínez Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X 2,65 2,65
3042 Gómez Beltrán Marcos ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,75 2,70 2,80 2,80
3043 Sánchez Lafita Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 2,60 2,55 2,60
3044 Romeo Antolín Mariano ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,45 2,25 X 2,45
3045 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,75 3,00 2,85 3,00
3046 Zugaza Sanchez Julio ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,75 2,00 2,20 2,20
3000 ISO BLASCO RUBEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,70 1,80 X 1,80
3001 JIMENO SANCHEZ DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,40 X 2,40 2,40
3002 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,65 1,50 X 1,65
3003 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,00 1,00 X 1,00
3004 GRACIA TRULLÉN ERIC C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,30 1,50 1,50 1,50
3005 LOSTAO ROMERA DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,70 1,80 1,70 1,80
3006 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,80 2,20 2,50 2,50
3500 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,50 1,90 1,40 1,90
3501 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,90 2,70 X 2,90
3503 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,40 2,30 1,70 2,30
3504 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,00 1,70 1,20 1,70
3505 DODU DODU ERIKA ANDREEA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,10 1,00 1,60 1,60
3506 LOPEL LIN ANGELA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,00 1,60 1,10 1,60
3507 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,50 1,70 1,80 1,80
3508 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,40 1,20 1,50 1,50
3509 HORVAT SOFIA MARIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,60 2,10 2,10 2,10
3585 JULIAN GALLARDO IBON C. A. UTEBO 2,25 1,30 2,10 2,25
3587 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 2,75 2,60 X 2,75
3588 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NANNA C. A. UTEBO 2,60 2,30 2,35 2,60
3589 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 1,40 2,05 1,75 2,05
3037 Mena Ethan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 3,00 3,15 3,15
3546 Ruiz Emma ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 2,10 1,75 2,10
3047 Garcia Fraj Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 2,85 2,60 2,85
3048 Solís López Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,90 X 2,10 2,10
3049 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,65 2,00 2,00 2,00
3050 Calleja Santiago Izan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,00 1,00 X 1,00
3052 Moros Antoran Adrian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,55 2,05 2,00 2,05

APELLIDOS



3536 Fiol Yuste Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,90 2,30 2,30 2,30
3537 Garcia Tejedor Jimena ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,30 1,50 1,70 1,70
3538 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,05 2,45 2,10 2,45
3540 Castillo Houssaini Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 2,25 2,65 2,65
3541 Sánchez Gámez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,70 1,80 1,85 1,85
3542 Gascón Calvo Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,20 2,15 2,05 2,20
3543 de Luis de Caso Raquel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,40 2,40 2,35 2,40
3544 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,55 2,40 2,20 2,40
3545 Bailo Molinos Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,80 2,25 2,20 2,25
3548 Miñano Matzen Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,00 2,90 2,50 3,00
3549 Elias Baeta Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,80 1,65 1,70 1,80
3550 Lafarga Ferreiro Iria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,50 1,25 1,80 1,80
3551 Llorente García Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,00 1,60 1,15 1,60
3552 Azcona López Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,40 1,30 1,55 1,55
3553 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,80 2,80 2,10 2,80
3041 Harsin Blanco Guilluame Andreas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1,30 1,10 1,00 1,30
3557 Gil Salvador Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,05 2,20 2,50 2,50
3059 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS 1,90 2,30 2,00 2,30
3060 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS 2,20 2,50 2,60 2,60
3062 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS 2,40 2,10 2,30 2,40
3063 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO MARIANISTAS 2,20 2,35 2,50 2,50
3064 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC MARIANISTAS 1,90 2,05 X 2,05
3065 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS 2,25 2,10 2,30 2,30
3066 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS 2,20 2,40 2,60 2,60
3566 LACASA SAINZ LUCIA MARIANISTAS 1,95 2,05 1,85 2,05
3568 GUADA CAMPOY ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 1,80 2,25 1,70 2,25
3569 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS 2,30 2,10 1,50 2,30
3570 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS 2,50 2,45 2,85 2,85
3571 ANDREU SALAS NATALIA MARIANISTAS 1,60 1,60 1,95 1,95
3572 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS 1,75 1,95 2,05 2,05
3573 AMARAL VEIGAS ANDREA MARTINA MARIANISTAS 1,25 1,02 1,20 1,25
3575 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS 1,95 2,45 2,35 2,45
3576 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO MARIANISTAS 2,25 2,35 2,50 2,50
3577 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS 2,15 2,10 2,45 2,45
3578 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS 1,50 1,45 1,25 1,50
3579 ALEGRE AGAPITO AROA MARIANISTAS 1,50 1,90 1,50 1,90
3580 MIÑANA MATEOS ELENA MARIANISTAS 2,35 2,35 2,35 2,35
3108 BARON MARQUEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 2,25 2,80 2,90 2,90
3109 PADILLA SANCHEZ HUGO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 2,80 1,60 2,60 2,80
3113 BALFAGON MINGUEZ MARTIN ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,65 2,60 2,65 2,65
3614 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 2,00 1,95 1,40 2,00



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3018 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS 5,10 8,40 6,40 8,40
3019 TOVÍO HERRERO VÍCTOR ATLETISMO ALAS 10,40 13,70 10,20 13,70
3020 PONS ALICANTE PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 4,00 X 5,50 5,50
3080 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS 12,20 4,50 10,60 12,20
3083 LOPEZ FERRER ADRIÁN ATLETISMO ALAS 9,10 4,50 9,10 9,10
3515 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,40 6,50 8,60 8,60
3516 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ATLETISMO ALAS 13,50 12,90 10,20 13,50
3517 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS 5,80 4,70 5,10 5,80
3518 BERNAL DEL HOYO NOA ATLETISMO ALAS 8,10 6,70 6,40 8,10
3519 BERNAL DEL HOYO SARA ATLETISMO ALAS 8,60 7,50 9,20 9,20
3591 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,60 7,50 10,80 10,80
3593 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS 4,70 4,20 6,50 6,50
3594 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS 8,90 5,40 7,40 8,90
3596 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ATLETISMO ALAS 5,60 7,40 4,70 7,40
3598 ORDUÑA BALLANO NAIA ATLETISMO ALAS 4,20 2,60 3,80 4,20
3621 BARRADO PÉ MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,70 7,35 8,60 11,70
3629 GARCIA FOIX INES ATLETISMO ALAS 9,05 7,10 8,25 9,05
3102 HEDLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,25 13,30 8,25 13,30
3103 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,15 8,60 12,20 12,20
3106 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,00 11,25 8,85 11,25
3035 Vidal Ejea Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,30 4,80 5,95 6,30
3036 Larriba Vela Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,20 7,60 6,60 7,60
3038 Orte Moliner Ian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,45 11,60 9,45 11,60
3040 Lamana Martínez Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,60 12,20 9,20 12,60
3042 Gómez Beltrán Marcos ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 15,10 21,10 14,70 21,10
3043 Sánchez Lafita Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,00 11,20 7,90 11,20
3044 Romeo Antolín Mariano ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 14,70 17,25 15,95 17,25
3045 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,60 8,00 9,90 9,90
3046 Zugaza Sanchez Julio ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 4,30 9,40 7,75 9,40
3000 ISO BLASCO RUBEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,60 X 8,10 8,60
3001 JIMENO SANCHEZ DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,80 7,80 10,50 11,80
3002 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,80 8,30 6,80 8,30
3003 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,40 4,00 4,80 4,80
3004 GRACIA TRULLÉN ERIC C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,00 3,00 2,80 4,00
3005 LOSTAO ROMERA DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,10 9,80 9,80 10,10
3006 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 17,90 14,40 11,40 17,90
3500 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 5,80 8,20 8,50 8,50
3501 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,20 10,30 9,80 10,30
3503 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,00 12,40 11,20 12,40
3504 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 5,90 11,00 9,90 11,00
3505 DODU DODU ERIKA ANDREEA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,00 6,00 9,50 9,50
3506 LOPEL LIN ANGELA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,25 4,00 4,80 6,25
3507 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,90 6,00 5,60 6,00
3508 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 5,75 5,30 5,30 5,75
3509 HORVAT SOFIA MARIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,80 4,50 6,30 6,30
3585 JULIAN GALLARDO IBON C. A. UTEBO 4,70 7,10 6,10 7,10
3587 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 10,90 11,00 11,50 11,50
3588 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NANNA C. A. UTEBO 6,70 13,80 13,10 13,80
3589 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 4,10 7,10 5,10 7,10
3037 Mena Ethan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 13,30 18,00 15,00 18,00
3546 Ruiz Emma ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,00 6,60 6,10 6,60
3047 Garcia Fraj Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 15,90 14,50 16,10 16,10
3048 Solís López Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,60 8,80 11,00 11,00
3049 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,00 4,30 4,70 4,70
3050 Calleja Santiago Izan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,80 6,10 6,30 6,80
3052 Moros Antoran Adrian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 5,35 4,70 6,00 6,00

APELLIDOS



3536 Fiol Yuste Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,00 9,00 7,80 9,00
3537 Garcia Tejedor Jimena ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,40 8,40 7,00 8,40
3538 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,70 7,50 8,60 8,60
3540 Castillo Houssaini Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,10 12,40 11,5, 12,40
3541 Sánchez Gámez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 5,70 9,30 7,40 9,30
3542 Gascón Calvo Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,40 7,00 5,60 7,00
3543 de Luis de Caso Raquel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,40 15,00 13,30 15,00
3544 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,60 9,60 8,70 9,60
3545 Bailo Molinos Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,80 6,50 7,20 9,80
3548 Miñano Matzen Alba ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,80 12,10 10,90 12,10
3549 Elias Baeta Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,90 7,30 6,30 7,30
3550 Lafarga Ferreiro Iria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,10 3,80 7,80 8,10
3551 Llorente García Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 5,00 6,10 5,30 6,10
3552 Azcona López Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,70 2,00 5,00 6,70
3553 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 13,50 11,30 13,50 13,50
3041 Harsin Blanco Guilluame Andreas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 4,60 8,30 6,40 8,30
3557 Gil Salvador Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 5,90 5,20 6,40 6,40
3059 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS 14,80 16,70 - 16,70
3060 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS 11,40 10,80 - 11,40
3062 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS 5,90 6,80 - 6,80
3063 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO MARIANISTAS 22,40 21,40 - 22,40
3064 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC MARIANISTAS 11,20 13,10 - 13,10
3065 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS 14,10 12,70 - 14,10
3066 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS 11,50 12,80 - 12,80
3566 LACASA SAINZ LUCIA MARIANISTAS 7,50 6,40 - 7,50
3568 GUADA CAMPOY ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 12,40 7,30 7,80 12,40
3569 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS 9,50 9,60 11,60 11,60
3570 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS 9,40 8,70 9,20 9,40
3571 ANDREU SALAS NATALIA MARIANISTAS 9,80 8,20 10,30 10,30
3572 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS 2,60 4,60 5,70 5,70
3573 AMARAL VEIGAS ANDREA MARTINA MARIANISTAS 2,80 4,70 2,60 4,70
3575 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS 5,00 4,70 5,80 5,80
3576 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO MARIANISTAS 9,90 11,80 8,40 11,80
3577 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS 6,10 6,30 7,30 7,30
3578 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS 9,60 9,50 8,20 9,60
3579 ALEGRE AGAPITO AROA MARIANISTAS 4,00 6,00 6,00 6,00
3580 MIÑANA MATEOS ELENA MARIANISTAS 2,60 5,10 6,50 6,50
3108 BARON MARQUEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 7,60 17,20 17,00 17,20
3109 PADILLA SANCHEZ HUGO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 16,40 21,20 20,20 21,20
3113 BALFAGON MINGUEZ MARTIN ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 13,30 9,80 12,00 13,30
3614 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 7,00 6,90 6,70 7,00



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2639 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,09
3 2530 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,00
4 2019 CUBERO EGUÍA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 10,10
5 2046 Vidal Ejea Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,76
6 2531 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,82
7 2041 Sierra Garcia Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,10
8 2014 TEVAR GIMÉNEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS 10,11

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2099 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ NICOLÁS ATLETISMO ALAS 11,91
3 2635 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 10,83
4 2049 Joven Gonzalo León ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,82
5 2523 LANGA MARTÍN SELMA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,40
6 2668 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,74
7 2044 Blasco Monfort Neizan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,69
8 2526 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,76

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2568 Serrano Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,29
2 2532 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,89
3 2038 Gonzalvo Pastor Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,12
4 2051 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,45
5 2050 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,76
6 2017 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS 9,82
7 2527 GIMENO RIVERO EMMA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,09
8 2043 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,79

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2015 Edwards Daniel 11,49
2 2529 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 12,28
3 2055 Alastuey Suils Elias ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,31
4 2016 HENAO VALENCIA JOHAN GERMAN ATLETISMO ALAS 10,47
5 2100 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ATLETISMO ALAS 10,84
6 2638 VALLESPI VIDAL MARIA ATLETISMO ALAS 12,22
7 2637 VALLESPÍ VIDAL DANIELA ATLETISMO ALAS 12,72
8 2525 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ATLETISMO ALAS 10,58

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2036 García Jaime ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,95
2 2045 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,21
3 2124 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,54
4 2667 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,94
5 2053 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,12
6 2101 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS 10,61
7 2636 PERIS SANTOS JOANA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,48

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2001 MEDIANO AGREDA LORIEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,06
3 2500 ANDRES ALONSO VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,58
4 2558 Romeo Antolin Elvira ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,47
5 2068 VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS ADRIAN MARIANISTAS 10,23
6 2560 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,85
7 2556 Pérez Ballestero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,49
8 2557 Galve Ezquerra Aitana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,81
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2509 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,77
3 2511 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,96
4 2072 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL MARIANISTAS 11,24
5 2555 Pardo Garcia Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,70
6 2071 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO MARIANISTAS 9,97
7 2559 Hanssen Lafuente Claire ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,36
8 2005 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,22

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2564 Extremera Led Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,42
3 2082 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS 9,94
4 2589 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS 10,93
5 2506 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
6 2079 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS NP
7 2503 GARCIA MARIN VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,22
8 2066 VERGARA MESA LUCAS MARIANISTAS 10,84

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2562 Palacian Moline Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,75
3 2561 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,25
4 2553 López Navarrete Elia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,10
5 2501 GONZALEZ OLIVA DANIELLA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
6 2563 Jorro Ripa Ariadna ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,80
7 2502 LOSTAO ROMERA LUCIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,43
8 2590 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA MARIANISTAS NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2003 ALONSO RUIZ IVAN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 13,42
3 2074 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS 10,39
4 2075 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS 11,41
5 2512 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,22
6 2508 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,04
7 2067 CLAVERO SOTERAS MARCO MARIANISTAS 10,27
8 2507 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,20

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2591 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS 10,02
3 2622 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C. A. UTEBO 11,47
4 2597 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 10,47
5 2603 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 10,00
6 2592 MATA BARBA FERNANDA MARIANISTAS 11,18
7 2567 Alijarde Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,88
8 2579 Gonzalo Cabello Aiyana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,14

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2575 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,79
3 2606 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS 10,34
4 2608 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS 9,78
5 2627 ALTAMIRA GARCÍA JULIETA C. A. UTEBO 11,46
6 2578 Aldea Gimeno Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,22
7 2092 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 11,23
8 2626 BLANCO JIMÉNEZ LAIA C. A. UTEBO 11,79
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2574 Sánchez Lafita Gloria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,88
3 2576 Abad Lamby Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,44
4 2581 Pueyo Lavilla Mariana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,02
5 2604 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS 9,90
6 2580 Solís López Valentina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,06
7 2607 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS 10,10
8 2621 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA C. A. UTEBO 10,17

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2089 RIVAS MIGUEL EFRÉN C. A. UTEBO NP
3 2582 LOPEZ MIRANDA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,27
4 2572 Domingo Ortin Inés ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,57
5 2599 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 11,65
6 2094 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX C. A. UTEBO 10,44
7 2571 Iturbe Refusta Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,12
8 2593 LACASA SAINZ CARMEN MARIANISTAS 10,77

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2619 LUENGO SERRA ARIADNA C. A. UTEBO 10,02
3 2629 LUENGO SERRA VEGA C. A. UTEBO 10,80
4 2623 MARTÍNEZ SILVA AINHOA ISABELLA C. A. UTEBO 10,61
5 2598 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA MARIANISTAS 10,93
6 2625 BERNE VAL LEYRE C. A. UTEBO 10,66
7 2577 Rivero Valero Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,09
8 2566 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,78
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2014 TEVAR GIMÉNEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS 3,10 3,20 3,25 3,25
2016 HENAO VALENCIA JOHAN GERMAN ATLETISMO ALAS X X X NM
2017 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS 3,40 3,75 3,75 3,75
2019 CUBERO EGUÍA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 3,00 2,25 3,00 3,00
2099 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ NICOLÁS ATLETISMO ALAS X 2,60 2,55 2,60
2100 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ATLETISMO ALAS 2,95 3,15 3,25 3,25
2101 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS 2,45 2,75 2,65 2,75
2523 LANGA MARTÍN SELMA ATLETISMO ALAS 3,30 2,95 3,05 3,30
2526 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,10 2,35 2,60 2,60
2527 GIMENO RIVERO EMMA ATLETISMO ALAS 3,40 2,10 2,55 3,40
2529 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 2,25 X X 2,25
2530 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS 3,00 2,45 2,45 3,00
2531 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS X 2,65 X 2,65
2532 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS 2,15 2,05 2,10 2,15
2635 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 2,90 2,55 3,05 3,05
2636 PERIS SANTOS JOANA ATLETISMO ALAS 1,95 X 2,45 2,45
2637 VALLESPÍ VIDAL DANIELA ATLETISMO ALAS X X X NM
2638 VALLESPI VIDAL MARIA ATLETISMO ALAS X X X NM
2639 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS X 2,30 X 2,30
2525 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ATLETISMO ALAS X 3,00 3,10 3,10
2124 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2,70 2,65 2,80 2,80
2667 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA X X 2,60 2,60
2668 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2,60 3,30 3,20 3,30
2036 García Herrero Jaime ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,40 3,50 3,45 3,50
2038 Gonzalvo Pastor Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 2,90 2,80 2,90
2041 Sierra Garcia Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,90 2,80 3,00 3,00
2043 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,10 3,25 X 3,25
2044 Blasco Monfort Neizan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,20 3,50 3,70 3,70
2045 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,15 3,30 3,65 3,65
2046 Vidal Ejea Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,00 2,10 1,70 2,10
2049 Joven Gonzalo León ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X 2,30 2,30
2050 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 2,40 2,60 2,60
2051 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,70 2,90 3,10 3,10
2568 Serrano Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,70 2,80 3,10 3,10

2053 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,80 2,50 2,50 2,80
2055 Alastuey Suils Elias ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,60 2,30 2,70 2,70
2001 MEDIANO AGREDA LORIEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,10 2,85 2,70 3,10
2005 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,60 X 2,30 2,60
2500 ANDRES ALONSO VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,20 2,20 X 2,20
2502 LOSTAO ROMERA LUCIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,20 2,20 2,00 2,20
2503 GARCIA MARIN VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2,10 1,70 2,00 2,10
2507 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,90 X 1,80 1,90
2508 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X X 2,00 2,00
2509 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,90 2,10 2,10 2,10
2511 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X X 1,90 1,90
2512 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 1,70 1,80 1,80
2066 VERGARA MESA LUCAS MARIANISTAS 2,30 1,70 2,10 2,30
2067 CLAVERO SOTERAS MARCO MARIANISTAS 2,50 2,30 2,60 2,60
2068 VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS ADRIAN MARIANISTAS 2,80 X 2,80 2,80
2071 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO MARIANISTAS 2,50 2,70 2,60 2,70
2072 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL MARIANISTAS X 2,60 2,40 2,60
2074 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS 3,00 2,80 2,80 3,00
2075 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS 2,60 2,15 2,75 2,75
2079 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS X 1,95 2,20 2,20
2082 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS 3,00 2,90 3,25 3,25
2589 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS 2,40 2,45 2,00 2,45

APELLIDOS



2553 López Navarrete Elia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,65 2,65 2,60 2,65
2555 Pardo Garcia Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,40 3,65 3,60 3,65
2556 Pérez Ballestero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,20 3,10 3,05 3,20
2557 Galve Ezquerra Aitana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,80 2,95 2,75 2,95
2558 Romeo Antolin Elvira ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 3,05 3,15 3,15
2559 Hanssen Lafuente Claire ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 3,40 3,35 3,40
2560 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,15 2,95 2,80 2,95
2561 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,45 2,75 3,10 3,10
2562 Palacian Moline Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 2,95 2,95 2,95
2563 Jorro Ripa Ariadna ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,85 2,60 3,15 3,15
2564 Extremera Led Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,25 3,30 3,05 3,30
2566 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,10 3,10 3,20 3,20
2567 Alijarde Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,50 2,40 2,10 2,50
2571 Iturbe Refusta Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,90 2,90 3,00 3,00
2572 Domingo Ortin Inés ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,00 3,00 3,10 3,10
2574 Sánchez Lafita Gloria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,55 2,30 2,40 2,55
2575 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,40 3,40 3,30 3,40
2576 Abad Lamby Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,70 2,60 2,65 2,70
2577 Rivero Valero Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,30 2,40 2,60 2,60
2578 Aldea Gimeno Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,80 2,50 2,65 2,80
2579 Gonzalo Cabello Aiyana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,20 3,20 3,30 3,30
2580 Solís López Valentina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,10 2,00 1,70 2,10
2581 Pueyo Lavilla Mariana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2,70 X 3,20 3,20
2582 LOPEZ MIRANDA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X 2,30 2,30
2092 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 2,50 2,50 2,30 2,50
2094 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX C. A. UTEBO 2,90 2,90 2,60 2,90
2619 LUENGO SERRA ARIADNA C. A. UTEBO 2,70 2,70 3,00 3,00
2621 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA C. A. UTEBO 2,70 2,50 3,05 3,05
2622 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C. A. UTEBO 1,80 2,00 3,20 3,20
2623 MARTÍNEZ SILVA AINHOA ISABELLA C. A. UTEBO 2,30 2,45 2,55 2,55
2625 BERNE VAL LEYRE C. A. UTEBO 2,15 2,30 3,00 3,00
2626 BLANCO JIMÉNEZ LAIA C. A. UTEBO 2,15 2,00 2,00 2,15
2627 ALTAMIRA GARCÍA JULIETA C. A. UTEBO 2,40 2,02 2,50 2,50
2629 LUENGO SERRA VEGA C. A. UTEBO 2,35 2,25 2,40 2,40
2591 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS 3,40 X 3,40 3,40
2592 MATA BARBA FERNANDA MARIANISTAS 2,75 2,65 2,35 2,75
2593 LACASA SAINZ CARMEN MARIANISTAS 2,60 2,75 2,45 2,75
2597 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 2,65 2,50 2,65 2,65
2598 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA MARIANISTAS 2,95 2,90 3,00 3,00
2599 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 2,50 X X 2,50
2603 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 3,25 3,15 3,15 3,25
2604 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS 3,20 3,30 3,20 3,30
2606 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS X 2,95 2,55 2,95
2607 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS 3,15 3,20 3,15 3,20
2608 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS 3,15 2,60 X 3,15



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2014 TEVAR GIMÉNEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS 18,10 19,80 14,80 19,80
2016 HENAO VALENCIA JOHAN GERMAN ATLETISMO ALAS 10,10 9,30 12,30 12,30
2017 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS 8,50 9,80 10,50 10,50
2019 CUBERO EGUÍA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 10,50 9,80 12,80 12,80
2099 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ NICOLÁS ATLETISMO ALAS 14,90 10,00 10,00 14,90
2100 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ATLETISMO ALAS 9,00 12,50 15,80 15,80
2101 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS 9,00 10,00 8,70 10,00
2523 LANGA MARTÍN SELMA ATLETISMO ALAS 4,90 6,30 5,50 6,30
2526 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS 8,20 8,00 8,50 8,50
2527 GIMENO RIVERO EMMA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,00 X X 7,00
2529 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 6,20 6,00 5,60 6,20
2530 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS 11,00 8,00 6,60 11,00
2531 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,00 7,00 4,10 7,00
2532 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS 6,80 5,80 4,50 6,80
2635 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 7,80 8,20 6,40 8,20
2636 PERIS SANTOS JOANA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,50 X 7,50 7,50
2637 VALLESPÍ VIDAL DANIELA ATLETISMO ALAS X 6,30 3,70 6,30
2638 VALLESPI VIDAL MARIA ATLETISMO ALAS 5,00 3,00 4,10 5,00
2639 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS 4,70 9,40 9,00 9,40
2525 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ATLETISMO ALAS 7,50 9,60 6,70 9,60
2015 Edwards Garcia Daniel ATLETISMO ALAS 13,50 14,80 13,30 14,80
2124 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,30 10,60 10,00 11,30
2667 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 7,80 8,00 5,90 8,00
2668 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,00 13,30 13,70 13,70
2036 García Herrero Jaime ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 13,80 12,00 11,90 13,80
2038 Gonzalvo Pastor Mateo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,60 9,00 10,20 10,20
2041 Sierra Garcia Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,30 11,60 11,00 12,30
2043 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,50 13,70 14,50 14,50
2044 Blasco Monfort Neizan ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 18,80 16,30 17,50 18,80
2045 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 16,00 15,20 15,30 16,00
2046 Vidal Ejea Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,50 10,70 9,20 10,70
2049 Joven Gonzalo León ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,20 2,00 5,00 5,00
2050 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,00 12,00 10,70 12,00
2051 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 15,30 15,70 17,60 17,60
2053 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,30 11,10 12,60 12,60
2568 Serrano Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,70 7,30 7,20 7,70

2055 Alastuey Suils Elias ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,70 9,50 7,50 10,70
2001 MEDIANO AGREDA LORIEN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,30 11,70 12,50 12,50
2005 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,40 8,30 11,00 11,00
2500 ANDRES ALONSO VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,30 11,30 6,70 11,30
2502 LOSTAO ROMERA LUCIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,60 9,50 6,20 9,50
2503 GARCIA MARIN VALERIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,90 5,80 6,60 6,60
2507 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,20 10,10 11,10 11,10
2508 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,70 8,70 9,60 9,60
2509 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 5,50 6,10 6,70 6,70
2511 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,10 7,20 8,10 8,10
2512 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 3,30 4,40 4,40
2066 VERGARA MESA LUCAS MARIANISTAS 5,90 6,50 5,40 6,50
2067 CLAVERO SOTERAS MARCO MARIANISTAS 6,40 8,30 9,60 9,60
2068 VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS ADRIAN MARIANISTAS 11,60 10,70 10,30 11,60
2071 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO MARIANISTAS 12,50 9,00 12,10 12,50
2072 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL MARIANISTAS 8,90 8,90 6,95 8,90
2074 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS 8,20 10,90 12,30 12,30
2075 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS 9,30 12,10 10,10 12,10
2079 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS 4,90 6,20 6,40 6,40
2082 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS 12,75 9,60 11,40 12,75

APELLIDOS



2589 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS 7,10 7,65 8,50 8,50
2553 López Navarrete Elia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,45 9,50 12,75 12,75
2555 Pardo Garcia Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 13,00 10,80 14,00 14,00
2556 Pérez Ballestero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,80 9,60 10,70 10,70
2557 Galve Ezquerra Aitana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,80 8,70 9,60 10,80
2558 Romeo Antolin Elvira ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,60 16,80 14,70 16,80
2559 Hanssen Lafuente Claire ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,60 14,10 15,60 15,60
2560 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,50 7,90 11,20 11,20
2561 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,10 7,55 10,40 10,40
2562 Palacian Moline Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,70 8,10 7,55 8,10
2563 Jorro Ripa Ariadna ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,00 8,15 8,85 8,85
2564 Extremera Led Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,80 9,00 8,30 9,00
2566 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,10 9,70 11,20 11,20
2567 Alijarde Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,10 4,30 4,30 6,10
2571 Iturbe Refusta Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,20 7,80 7,70 8,20
2572 Domingo Ortin Inés ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,10 8,50 9,30 10,10
2574 Sánchez Lafita Gloria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,00 5,70 6,30 7,00
2575 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,40 9,90 9,10 9,90
2576 Abad Lamby Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,00 9,50 8,80 9,50
2577 Rivero Valero Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,80 7,50 8,10 8,10
2578 Aldea Gimeno Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,10 X 8,40 10,10
2579 Gonzalo Cabello Aiyana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 13,80 12,70 12,60 13,80
2580 Solís López Valentina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,40 4,20 4,10 4,20
2581 Pueyo Lavilla Mariana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,80 7,30 7,80 8,80
2582 LOPEZ MIRANDA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,00 6,50 5,00 6,50
2092 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 8,80 11,10 8,90 11,10
2094 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX C. A. UTEBO 13,50 10,90 10,30 13,50
2619 LUENGO SERRA ARIADNA C. A. UTEBO 11,70 12,60 11,60 12,60
2621 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA C. A. UTEBO 4,60 5,65 5,75 5,75
2622 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C. A. UTEBO 4,75 4,60 4,60 4,75
2623 MARTÍNEZ SILVA AINHOA ISABELLA C. A. UTEBO 8,80 10,15 8,80 10,15
2625 BERNE VAL LEYRE C. A. UTEBO 6,70 6,30 6,80 6,80
2626 BLANCO JIMÉNEZ LAIA C. A. UTEBO 7,15 6,25 7,00 7,15
2627 ALTAMIRA GARCÍA JULIETA C. A. UTEBO 5,30 6,40 5,90 6,40
2629 LUENGO SERRA VEGA C. A. UTEBO 7,60 7,20 7,70 7,70
2591 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS 8,75 8,35 9,65 9,65
2592 MATA BARBA FERNANDA MARIANISTAS 7,30 6,55 5,80 7,30
2593 LACASA SAINZ CARMEN MARIANISTAS 6,50 6,20 6,65 6,65
2597 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 6,15 8,20 8,90 8,90
2598 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA MARIANISTAS 6,40 8,10 7,20 8,10
2599 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA MARIANISTAS 5,20 6,70 5,60 6,70
2603 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS 12,45 10,50 10,20 12,45
2604 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS 8,20 7,85 7,60 8,20
2606 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS 6,50 5,40 4,80 6,50
2607 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS 8,15 7,55 10,60 10,60
2608 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS 7,60 5,80 7,45 7,60


